Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,05 USD

49,05 USD

82,84 USD

89,38 USD

98,10 USD

101,37

usb

39,24 USD

56,68 USD



